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Gaited High Point 2024

Club

Lawrence Co
Westmoreland
Cheatham Co
Grundy Co
Longhollow Pike
Clarksville 79
Red Boiling Springs
Bedford Co
Tri-County

Bear Wallow

Speed Highpoint 2024

Club
Westmoreland
Bear Wallow
Bethal Road
Gallatin
Cedar Lake
OCHA
Grundy Co
White County
Douglas Lane
Chesterfield

Points
163
103

76
73
37
35
32
28
27
24

Points
127
122
118

89
80
76
70
66
65
60
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Western High Point 2024

Club

Cedar Lake
Middle TN Horsemans
Allen Co
Rickman
Watertown
Grundy Co
Trousdale Co
Tri-County
Circle H
Wilson Co

OVERALL HIGHPOINT 2024

Club
Westmoreland
Grundy Co
Bear Wallow
Cheatham Co
Allen Co
Watertown
Triune
Trousdale Co
Cedar Lake
Longhollow Pike

Points
87
76
65
63
41
40
39
31
26
22

Points
91
88
81
77
68
67
65.5
65
64
63



